RASPBERRY SKY
APPLE SIN
BLUEBERRY DELIGHT
MANGO TEMTATION H.C
GRAPE GUILT

0.G KUSH

SEX ON THE PEACH
MOHITO

GRAPEFRUIT

FRESH LEMON
BLOODY ORANGE
ANIMAL MINT

ALFA - PINEN

BETA — PINEN
LIMONEN

MIRCEN

LINALOL

FITOL

BETA — KARIOFILEN
KARIOFILEN
FARNEZOL
TERPINOLEN
TLENEK KARIOFILENU
NEROLIDOL
GERANIOL
KAMFORA

MENTOL

OCYMEN

1ML

35,00 zt
35,00 zt
35,00 zt
45,00 zt
35,00 zt
35,00 zt
35,00 zt
35,00 zt
35,00 zt
35,00 zt
35,00 zt
35,00 zt

5ML
70,00 zt
70,00 zt
70,00 zt
70,00 zt
70,00 zt
100,00 zt
70,00 zt
70,00 zt
70,00 zt
70,00 zt
100,00 zt
70,00 zt
70,00 zt
70,00 zt
70,00 zt
150,00 zt

SML

50,00 zt
50,00 zt
50,00 zt
60,00 zt
50,00 zt
50,00 zt
50,00 zt
50,00 zt
50,00 zt
50,00 zt
50,00 zt
50,00 zt

10ML

125,00 zt
125,00 zt
125,00 zt
125,00 zt
125,00 zt
220,00 zt
125,00 zt
125,00 zt
125,00 zt
125,00 zt
220,00 zt
125,00 zt
125,00 zt
125,00 zt
125,00 zt
300,00 zt

10ML

100,00 zt
100,00 zt
100,00 zt
120,00 zt
100,00 zt
100,00 zt
100,00 zt
100,00 zt
100,00 zt
100,00 zt
100,00 zt
100,00 zt

50ML

250,00 zt
250,00 zt
250,00 zt
250,00 zt
250,00 zt
450,00 zt
250,00 zt
250,00 zt
250,00 zt
250,00 zt
450,00 zt
250,00 zt
250,00 zt
250,00 zt
250,00 zt
650,00 zt

50ML

420,00 zt
420,00 zt
420,00 zt
450,00 zt
420,00 zt
420,00 zt
420,00 zt
420,00 zt
420,00 zt
420,00 zt
420,00 zt
420,00 zt

100ML
500,00 zt
500,00 zt
500,00 zt
500,00 zt
500,00 zt
850,00 zt
500,00 zt
500,00 zt
500,00 zt
500,00 zt
850,00 zt
500,00 zt
500,00 zt
500,00 zt
500,00 zt
1250,00 zt

100ML

800,00 zt
800,00 zt
800,00 zt
800,00 zt
800,00 zt
800,00 zt
800,00 zt
800,00 zt
800,00 zt
800,00 zt
800,00 zt
800,00 zt

500ML

3 600,00 zt
3 600,00 zt
3 600,00 zt
3 800,00 zt
3 600,00 zt
3 600,00 zt
3 600,00 zt
3 600,00 zt
3 600,00 zt
3 600,00 zt
3 600,00 zt
3 600,00 zt

1000ML

6 000,00 zt
6 000,00 zt
6 000,00 zt
6 500,00 zt
6 000,00 zt
6 000,00 zt
6 000,00 zt
6 000,00 zt
6 000,00 zt
6 000,00 zt
6 000,00 zt
6 000,00 zt



CITRAL

ALFA - JONON

ALFA — FELANDREN
ESTRY | ALKOHOLE
PIROGRONIAN ETYLU
BENZOESAN METYLU
1-HEKSANOL
CYNAMONIAN METYLU
ANTRANILAN METYLU
CIS-3-HEKSEN-1-OL
HEKSANAL
OCTAN-3-CIS-HEKSANYLU
2-HEPTANOL
2-OCTANOL

70,00 zt
100,00 zt
70,00 zt
5ML
70,00 zt
70,00 zt
70,00 zt
100,00 zt
70,00 zt
70,00 zt
70,00 zt
100,00 zt
100,00 zt
70,00 zt

125,00 zt
220,00 zt
125,00 zt
10ML

125,00 zt
125,00 zt
125,00 zt
220,00 zt
125,00 zt
125,00 zt
125,00 zt
220,00 zt
220,00 zt
125,00 zt

250,00 zt
450,00 zt
250,00 zt
50ML

250,00 zt
250,00 zt
250,00 zt
450,00 zt
250,00 zt
250,00 zt
250,00 zt
450,00 zt
450,00 zt
250,00 zt

500,00 zt
850,00 zt
500,00 zt
100ML

500,00 zt
500,00 zt
500,00 zt
550,00 zt
500,00 zt
500,00 zt
500,00 zt
850,00 zt
850,00 zt
500,00 zt



